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KHS Sports Information 

 
In order to be eligible to participate in a fall sport, ALL athletes must have an up to date physical on file with 

the Nurse.  

 

FOOTBALL:  Head Coach – Chad Neal (cneal@killinglyschools.org). Practice starts Tuesday, August 12th, 

6:00pm-7:30pm on main field.  Parent meeting at 7:30pm in the bleachers. 
 

BOYS SOCCER:  Head Coach – Derek Ponciano (dponciano@killinglyschools.org)  Practice begins August 

26 3:00-5:00 pm at New KHS.   

 

GIRLS SOCCER:    Head Coach – Jim Lackner (jlackner@killinglyschools.org). Tryouts will be on 

Thursday, August 26th and Friday, August 27th. You will need cleats, sneakers and shin guards. Tryouts on 

both days will be 3:00pm-6:30pm the New KHS, you MUST attend both sessions!!! 

 

FIELD HOCKEY:  Head Coach – Souki Syharat (ssyharat@killinglyschools.org).  Practice begins August 26 

3:00pm-5:00pm on the turf field at KHS.   

 

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL:  Head Coach – Fred Huhn (firefight10@comcast.net) Tryouts will be August 26 

3:00pm-6:00pm at NEW KHS Gymnasium. 

 

CROSS COUNTRY:  Head Coach Erik Rosati (erosati@killinglyschools.org) First practice is August 26 at 

New KHS Track, 2:45-5:30 

 

CHEERLEADING:  Head Coach – Audrey Jones (ajones@killinglyschools.org).  practice will be held on 

August 25 and 26 3:00pm-5:00pm and tryouts will be August 30th 3:00 pm-5:00 pm at New KHS.  Parent 

meeting is scheduled for September 1 at 5:30 pm. 
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